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« 14 groups, 76 participants

« Each group has a preliminary leader noted, who has the
responsibility of organizing the first group meeting
— In the meeting, select the actual leader from among yourselves
— E-mail addresses of the group members will be sent later today to
each group

« Each group also has a tutoring contact, who can assist you in
the subject
— Note that external tutors do not know much about the project plan

or final report that you need to do — in these matters contact Olli
instead

— HSL groups will negotiate the final topic with the tutor, as there are
plenty of topics available
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« Taneli Hukkinen (preliminary group leader)
« Janne Jaanila

* Aleksi Nyyssodnen

« Joonas Laaksonen

« Mikko Romppainen

« Tutor: Olli Makinen (olli.makinen@aalto.fi)
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« Markus Palonen (preliminary group leader)
« Paivi Tynninen

 Rasmus Eskola

e Toni Silvonen

« Joonas Javanainen

« Sami Karvonen

« Tutor: Olli Makinen (olli.makinen@aalto.fi)
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« Dawin Schmidt (preliminary group leader)

« Laura Tillikainen

« Antti Paloposki

« Olli Syrjala

 Hossein Bayat Pour

« Pascal Becker

« Tutor: Mehrdad Bagheri (mehrdad.bagheri@aalto.fi)
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« Liisa Sailaranta (preliminary group leader)
« Sridhar Sundarraman

« Oskari Virtanen

« Adrian de Miguel Herraiz

« Anteneh Assen Adem

* Rui Yang

« Tutor: Jari Haggren (jari.haggren@aalto.fi)
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« Samuel Balcha (preliminary group leader)

« Gayathri Srinivaasan

« Harika Satharasi

 Sowmya Ravidas

« Jan van de Kerkhof

« Hylke Visser

« Tutor: Sakari Luukkainen (sakari.luukkainen@aalto.fi)
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 Alvaro Garcia Albaladejo (preliminary group leader)
« Antti Tikka

« (Oscar Smedjebacka

* Philipp Sperber

« Ashok Rajendran

* Nicholas Allio

« Tutor: Sakari Luukkainen (sakari.luukkainen@aalto.fi)
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« Sakari Pesonen (preliminary group leader)

« Mikael Linko

« Muhammad Hassan

* Liu Binghui

« Azar Mehdiyev

« Tutor: Asgeir Bjarnason (asgeir.bjarnason@aailto.fi)
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« Otto Huhta (preliminary group leader)

* Bogdan-Alexandru Fraseniuc

* Peter Kronstrom

* Alireza Kahael

« Martijn Roo

 Roman Filippov

« Tutor: Vesa Salento (vesa.salento@aalto.fi)
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« Ligia Gaspar (preliminary group leader)

« Zhu Can

« (Georg Johannes Vienna

« Saeid Khorsand

« Lifang Zhang

« Tutor: Tuukka Hastrup (tuukka.hastrup@hsl.fi)
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« Jan Pennekamp (preliminary group leader)
« Michael Zwick

« Radek TomsSu

« Jules Karpman

« Agrasagar Bhattacharyya

« Tutor: Tuukka Hastrup (tuukka.hastrup@hsl.fi)

Ao Aalto University
O



 Markku Riekkinen (preliminary group leader)
« Janne Suomalainen

 Pekka Ekman

* Amir Meirbekov

« Teemu Leivo

« Tutor: Tuukka Hastrup (tuukka.hastrup@hsl.fi)
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« Gabriele Galiero Casay (preliminary group leader)
« Simo Haakana

« Joni Makkonen

« Pawel Sarbinowski

* Erik Berdonces Bonelo

* Resti Montoya Moreno

« Khaled Matyas Abdallah

« Tutor: Sakari Luukkainen (sakari.luukkainen@aalto.fi)
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 Juho Salmio (preliminary group leader)
« Mikael Koponen

* Petteri Noponen

e Lauri Lavanti

« Tutor: Olli Makinen (olli.makinen@aalto.fi)
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 Mikko Rekola (preliminary group leader)
« Petri Posio

« Tarmo Rantila

« Lauri Saikko

« Tutor: Olli Makinen (olli.makinen@aalto.fi)

Ao Aalto University
O



